

Item data sheet



Stollen confectionery "classic", loose

Item no. 54208
Designation of the food item Mini Stollen filled with marzipan
EAN 4010404034170

Units

Unit	PIECE *	CARTON
Quantity per base unit	1	1
Gross weight	2,20	2,20
Net weight	2,00	2,00
L x W x H (mm)	-	371 x 226 x 119
Diameter (mm)	50	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-

* Base unit of the item

Measurements

Measurements: Ø 5 cm

Nutritional values

Ingredients

Allergens

Stollen confectionery "classic", loose

energy	1825 kJ / 438 kcal	<p>WHEAT FLOUR, sultana, MARZIPAN (16,8%)(ALMOND, sugar, water, invert syrup), water, BUTTER FAT, lard, ALMOND, rum, Candied lemon peel(edar fruit peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, citric acid), candied orange peel(orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, Candied lemon peel), fresh yeast, EGGS, sugar, sea salt, stollen spices(vanilla bourbon, cardamom, nutmeg, ginger, mace, clove, cinnamon)</p> <p>May contain: PEANUT, SOYA, LUPIN, other NUT PRODUCTS</p>	<p>Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS, NUTS AND - PRODUCTS</p>
fat	25,5 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,4 g		
carbohydrates	43,4 g		
thereof sugar	26,6 g		
protein	6,2 g		
salt	0,45 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Best before date (from date of production)

4 months

Remaining shelf life (on dispatch)

3 months

Gene Ordinance

This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 20/05/2024

EDNA International GmbH, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de
